CR(CV)-ARD#5I

A AR E RS
5112 © @50, @63

o HEERRELKE

® ZATFEMMAMEENT, Mk REENFYRER
REFHIME i,

o XRAEMAEH EREIEHEMNHLINEIR/ML,

i
Jdjo
@
H#x

0 150 @ W5

O
ix ®m om0

o)
2
3)
s
|
>
T
o
W
>
a1

%

[ &SRS Wt R R
CR : Relief Port Type - BESHMEX
CV : Vacuum Suction Type - UmMER (HEH%)
W5
BEHRISEL # S 4R ER0.5m
ik, B, Tih RER3mEY, ERSEEmAL
A ex) W5
TEAN WHEFRERTS
B: i EEE TAric: BB
XTI, £28, FBTENR, S: HE1A
n: f&En R

F SRS B AT E)
TAmie: BERGE e
A SEipeE

FakES
50 : 50mm
63 : 63mm

(6] SEL{THZ(m)
50:25 ~ 300
63:25 ~ 300
HINBRATIES G, BEIIEFLNE],

502




CR(CV)-ARD %31

CR/cCV
ARD

CR/Cv
AQ2
® CR(CV)-ARDSEIH)FEEM FRAERAE E\;)?/CV
*RETESEEENE MER, EEERR Py 250, 63 (A:g/CV
ERERZAALMNE, #SREERRTIR Relief Port Type =
BHENEHEEEN, ns ) CR/CV/SC
Vacuum Suction Type INNCD
Dl IRE/ B AF/ T
E: g0’ Re(PT) 1/4
B EEDt SRl
R 75
0O == R 1.5MPa(15.3kgf/cr)
@ BOERE X RS TR FEREP, BEEAED 1.0MPa(9.9kgf/or)
ERLXHANRETER, 2SBEMBERIA, SRERED 0.05MPa(0.5kgf/cr)
z’f;:ﬁi%wm’ FIffESHBREN AT AR AR ~10C~70°C (F448)
> ;iﬂ;:] °ﬂ - Fip 1/ S 0
EEM RN SERE o :
FEITRBIBAE KS2%
BRIRSEAENOER, — o
FERE RIS ~300 £ mm
0 = BEEERE 50~400mm/s
O BB SSA AN
@ BRRAAITERE, HOFMREFH, 0BRE
EEEINGN
BT AR E R E
Relief Port g5 HMIFX
YT i
. — #@QF&#X
AO ‘ 26 L_>BO
A EEREWMIT XN E T ZEHMEFREIRANTEE (mm)
T2 (mm) AO BO HS B RENE
250 495 375 405 L RAS W24
(GESRN
263 51 38 47.5 WELRLE —&
W5 15 50 10
503

www. TPCpage.cn



CR(CV)-ARD %31

| mmmmesTYPE : 050 063 |
\IX {14] Q\CB \0 ® 0
\ quu | |
No. & e MR Eix No. i HE R Fix
1 ROD COVER 1 #es BEALUMITE 8 ROD PACKING & NBR CVEIE F £
2 HEAD COVER 1 Hes BEALUMITE 9 TUBE GASKET 2 NBR
3 CYLINDER TUBE 1 #aese BRALUMITE 10 PISTON ROD 1 RGN BRI
4 PISTON 1 Hese HEREL 11 WEAR RING 1 Hihg
5 MAGNET 1 NBR 12 ROD END NUT 1 |
6 BUSH 1 AR 13 BUMPER 2 Raf
7  PISTON PACKING 1 NBR+Ba-Ferrite 14 PISTON GASKET 1 NBR
SLEHTYPE : 950, 963
(6] ® ® 0 \(: o0 0 6/ ® 0
IS ZaNE T ’’’’’’’’’’’’’’’
No. o 2 L7l Fix No. g HE 715 Eix
1 ROD COVER 1 e BEALUMITE 9 CUSHION PACKING 2 NBR
2 HEAD COVER 1 oy BE&EALUMITE 10 TUBE GASKET 2 NBR
3  CYLINDER TUBE 1 #ese BERALUMITE 11 PISTON ROD 1 TEH BREE
4 PISTON 1 e e 12 WEAR RING 1 Dl
5 MAGNET 1 Ba Ferrite+NBR 13 ROD END NUT 1 =
6 BUSH 1 R 14 BUMPER 2 E-E1
7 PISTON PACKING 1 NBR 15  PISTON GASKET 1 NBR
8 ROD PACKNG ) NBR CVEUE T £M 16 CUSHON VAN ASS'Y 2

504




CR/cCV
ARD

CR(CV)-ARD %31 (CRIGY
el

CR/CV
AG
e o
| *gﬂﬁ(,ﬁlqlnnTYPE | CR/CV/SC
NLCD
GA GB
Relief Port M5x0.8 |RA. 2-Re(PT)P T
MV H1 I —t
g [WEd 0
v 2-H>< - : : : — A s
Q) Q)
AT
A Kl _|F
H LG+Stroke F
LT +Stroke
(8437 2mm)
112 |BAIETR|A | AT | F|(OSC|D | E | F |GA|GB |H |H1| @I J K | KA MM NA| P |RA|LG | LT
50 300 35|32 (27| 32 (20130 | 2 |24 |14 |58 | 11| 58 |[M8x1.25DP 16| 7 | 18|M18X1.5|55 | 1/418.2|112|172
63 300 35|32 (27| 38 |20 32 |2 |24 |14 |58 | 11| 72 |[M10X1.5DP16| 7 | 18|M18X1.5|69 | 1/4/8.2|115|175
SHEATYPE |
WB
68 |
Relief Port M5x0.8 2-Re(PT)P
M4 HI =R
: 0
_ 5 e
L~ N N S
AT
A Kl _lLF
H LS +Stroke F
NA LT +Stroke
(81 rom)
112 | AR ETR2| A |AT[B1[OSC|D |E | F|GA|GB| H [H1| @I J K |KA| MM NA| P | RA|LS |LT |W|WH |WA |WB
50 300 3513227 132120(30| 2| 24|14 |58 | 11 | 58| M8X1.25DP 16 | 7 | 18| M18%x1.5|55 | 1/4|8.2(112(172|20|38.5(28 | 16
63 300 3513227 |38120(32| 2| 24|14 |58 |11 | 72| M10X1.5DP16 |7 | 18| M18%X1.5|69 |1/4|8.2(115[175|20|45.5(28 | 16
505

www. TPCpage.cn



	493~551 크린 10
	493~551 크린 11
	493~551 크린 12
	493~551 크린 13

